
Chariots of Fire
www.rtsports.com

2024 Transactions

Sun Jun 23 10:48pm ET

Week 1

1 Pepper

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Fri May 17 2:34pm ET

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Fri Mar 15 2:44pm ET

Released Jake Bobo SEA  WR Owner Fri Mar 15 2:44pm ET

Traded Hard AI Sun Mar 17 11:41am ET

Rnd 3, Pick 3 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL

Brewski Bombers

No transactions performed this week.

Dances with Touchdowns

Traded MyDixieWrecked Thu Apr 11 2:26pm ET

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR Alvin Kamara RB NO

C.J. Stroud QB HOU Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 4, Pick 2 Rnd 3, Pick 8

Darkstar Dragons

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Wed Jun 19 3:12am ET

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Wed Jun 19 3:10am ET

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Wed Jun 19 3:10am ET

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Tue Jun 11 5:09am ET

Released Brandon McManus WAS  K Owner Tue Jun 11 5:09am ET

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Tue Jun 11 5:09am ET

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Tue Mar 26 4:23am ET

Traded MyDixieWrecked Thu May 9 3:44pm ET

Marquise Brown WR KC Jerome Ford RB CLE

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 9

Rnd 4, Pick 1

Traded MyDixieWrecked Wed Apr 10 4:53pm ET

Will Levis QB TEN Rnd 4, Pick 4

Traded MyDixieWrecked Wed Mar 13 10:43am ET

Michael Wilson WR ARI Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Rnd 2, Pick 11 Rnd 5, Pick 8

Dayman... AHHHHHHH

Traded MyDixieWrecked Fri May 3 3:29pm ET

Kyren Williams RB LAR Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Rnd 1, Pick 9 C.J. Stroud QB HOU

DYN07+ #10 2nd Place  +1 BR

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Sun Apr 28 10:29am ET

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Mon Mar 25 2:57am ET

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Sat Mar 16 5:10am ET
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Ezmoneymango

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Sun May 5 7:09am ET

Released Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Sun May 5 7:09am ET

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Sun May 5 7:09am ET

Released Josh Reynolds DEN  WR Owner Sun May 5 7:09am ET

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Sun May 5 7:09am ET

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Sun May 5 7:09am ET

Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI  D/ST Owner Sun May 5 7:09am ET

Traded Maxforever 9 Fri Mar 1 1:15pm ET

Zay Jones WR ARI Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Rnd 3, Pick 11

Fantasy Cheetah

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Sat Jun 22 10:02pm ET

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sun May 26 3:28pm ET

Released Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Sun May 26 3:28pm ET

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Thu Mar 7 9:00pm ET

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 9:00pm ET

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Thu Mar 7 9:00pm ET

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Thu Mar 7 9:00pm ET

Hard AI

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Sat Jun 8 10:58am ET

Traded 1 Pepper Sun Mar 17 11:41am ET

Tyler Allgeier RB ATL Rnd 3, Pick 3

Maxforever 9

Traded Ezmoneymango Fri Mar 1 1:15pm ET

Christian Watson WR GB Zay Jones WR ARI

Rnd 3, Pick 11 Rnd 2, Pick 4

MyDixieWrecked

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Wed May 1 3:00pm ET

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Wed May 1 3:00pm ET

Released San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Wed May 1 3:00pm ET

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Wed Apr 10 4:59pm ET

Traded Darkstar Dragons Thu May 9 3:44pm ET

Jerome Ford RB CLE Marquise Brown WR KC

Rnd 1, Pick 9 Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 4, Pick 1

Traded Dayman... AHHHHHHH Fri May 3 3:29pm ET

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR Kyren Williams RB LAR

C.J. Stroud QB HOU Rnd 1, Pick 9

Traded Dances with Touchdowns Thu Apr 11 2:26pm ET

Alvin Kamara RB NO Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Rnd 1, Pick 8 C.J. Stroud QB HOU

Rnd 3, Pick 8 Rnd 4, Pick 2

Traded Darkstar Dragons Wed Apr 10 4:53pm ET
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Rnd 4, Pick 4 Will Levis QB TEN

Traded Darkstar Dragons Wed Mar 13 10:43am ET

Jaylen Warren RB PIT Michael Wilson WR ARI

Rnd 5, Pick 8 Rnd 2, Pick 11

Richard

Released Salvon Ahmed MIA  RB Owner Wed May 29 4:43pm ET

Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE  WR Owner Wed May 29 4:43pm ET

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Wed May 29 4:43pm ET

Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN  D/ST Owner Wed May 29 4:43pm ET

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Wed May 29 4:43pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


